
6th Grade School Supply List

Item Quantity
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct 1

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 1

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 2

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 2

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75 1

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 1

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct 2

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7" 1

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH) 1

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH) 2

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU) 1

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1

Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 3

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH) 2

Scotch Magic Tape in Plastic Dispenser .75"x300" 1

Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH) 2

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack 1

7th Grade Supplies

Item Quantity
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct 1

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 1

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 1

Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA 1

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 2

Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH) 2

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH) 4

Protractor Translucent Plastic 6" 1

1.5" Durable 3-Ring View Binder White 1

1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted 1

Avery Index Divider 5-Big Tab Poly Insertable Colored 1

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH) 2

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1

Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 3

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU) 1

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Assorted 70ct 1

Index Cards Ruled White 50ct 4x6 1

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack 1



8th Grade Supplies

Item Quantity
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 1

Highlighter Chisel Tip 4-Pack Made in USA 1

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 1

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 1

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 2

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH) 2

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Blue (EACH) 2

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH) 2

1.5" Durable 3-Ring View Binder White 1

Avery Index Divider 5-Big Tab Poly Insertable Colored 1

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct 1

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct 1

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU) 1

4-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN) 1

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1

Spiral Notebook 5 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Assorted 180ct 1

Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Shatter Resistant 6" 1

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack 1


